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Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

19:13 put
19:13 on
19:15 on

19:15

21:7 put
23:4 lay
27:29 put
27:37 set
9:18 lay
16:18 lay
4:21 set
5:23 on
5:23 lay
6:5 laid
7:32 put
8:23 put
8:25 put
10:30 wounded
13:13 on
13:13 laid
15:5 layeth
23:26 on

23:26

4:40 on

4:40 laid

8:16 setteth

Joh 19:2 put

Joh 19:2 on

Joh 9:15 put
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13:3 on

13:3 laid
15:10 put
15:28 lay
16:23 laid

18:10 on

19:6 laid
28:10 laded
28:3 laid
28:8 on

28:

6:6 on

6:6 laid
8:17 laid
8:19 on

8:19 lay
9:12 putting
9:12 on

9:17 putting

1Ti 5:22 on

1Ti 5:22 lay

Re

Re

Re

1:17 laid
22:18 add

22:18 add
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